Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS

PORTO ALEGRE - PARQUE LAMI
COPA FGF CATEGORIA SUB 19 - 2014
04/10/2014 - 15:00
EC.CRUZEIRO x E.C.IGREJINHA

A LUCAS GUIMARAES RECHATIKO HORN
AL: FABRICIO LIMA BASEGGIO

A2: CLAITON TIMM

AR1:

AR2:

AD1:

AD2:

DEL: RENATO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

OBS:
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SANTO ANGELO - ZONA SUL
COPA FGF CATEGORIA SUB 19 - 2014
04/10/2014 - 14:00
SER SANTO ANGELO x S C INTERNACIONAL

A: JANVIE BARONI

AT: EMANUEL LUIZ DANIELI
A2: JONAS ANDRE CARLS
ARI1:

AR2:

AD1:

AD2:

DEL: VANUSA VIEIRA ALVES

OBS:

Al:
A2:

AR1:
AR2:
AD1:
AD2:
DEL:
OBS:

Al:
A2:

ARI1:
AR2:

AD2:
DEL:
OBS:
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NOVO HAMBURGO - ESTADIO DO VALE
COPA FGF CATEGORIA SUB 19 - 2014
04/10/2014 - 15:00
EC NOVO HAMBURGO x EC SAO JOSE

DANIEL SANTOS NORONHA
HENRIQUE SOARES COROMBERK
ARTUR AVELINO BIRK PREISSLER

PAMELA CARI MELLO
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ERECHIM - COLOSSO LAGOA
COPA FGF CATEGORIA SUB 19 - 2014
04/10/2014 - 15:00
YPIRANGA FC x CE AIMORE

FELIPE BOENO LERMEN
VAGNER MAURICIO DA LUZ )
RUIRENATO GARCIA VERGARA JUNIOR

NEURO DASSI




